HPT200
1
HPT200 series
Universal Industry Pressure (Level)
Transducer & Transmitter
Applications
·Critical industrial applications
·Petroleum

S=Signal output, Vcc=Power Supply, GND=Vcc-&S-
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range Range code Pressure range
1 0…0.1 11 0...3 21 0...200 31 0…1.6 41 -1…0.6
2 0...0.15 12 0...5 22 0...250 32 0…2.5 42 -1…1
3 0...0.2 13 0...10 23 0...300 33 0…4 43 -1…1.5
4 0...0.25 14 0...16 24 0...350 34 0…6 44 -1…3
5 0...0.3 15 0...25 25 0...400 35 0…10 45 -1…5
6 0...0.4 16 0...40 26 0...600 36 0…16 46 -1…9
7 0...0.5 17 0...60 27 0…0.25 37 0…25 47 -1…10
8 0...1 18 0...70 28 0…0.4 38 0.8…1.2 48 -1…15
9 0...2 19 0...100 29 0…0.6 39 -0.6…0 49 -1…20
10 0...2.5 20 0...160 30 0…1 40 -1…0 50 By Customized
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: Code 15 = 25 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code B=Bar , that’s 25 bar .
2.Part Number Selection Table:
HPT200
Selection Type
H 15 B G E7 S9 3 N 1 002
Electronic
Connection
H= Hirschmann DIN43650
EX= 1/2’’NPT
C8= Directly Outlet Cable
C5= M12 (4-pin) Type
GE= LED digital display
GC= LCD digital display
Pressure Range
Range reference to pressure range
selection table code
Pressure Units
B=bar P=Psi K=KPa
M=MPa H=mH2O F=m Fuel
Pressure type G=Gauge A=Absolute N=Negative
Signal Output
E0= 1-5V (3 wires) E5= 4-20mA(2 wires) E6= 0-5V (3 wires)
E7= 0-10V (3 wires) E8= 0.5-4.5V(3 wires)
E11=RS485 Modbus RTU (4wires)
E21=Double 4-20mA for P+T
E22=4-20mA for P and Ω for T
X= By Customized
Power Supply
S3=24Vdc (Typical)
S5=12Vdc (for E0 ,E5,E6)
S6=5Vdc (for E8)
S9=15~30Vdc (for E7)
S12=8~30Vdc (for E0, E6)
S30=7~30Vdc (for E5)
Pressure
connection
3= 1/4’’ NPT male 6=G1/4’’ male 7=G1/4"Female
8= M20x1.5 male 9=G1/2’’ male 10 =1/2’’ NPTmale
26=1/4’’-18 NPT Female
X= By Customized
Other option C:Anti-Corrosion Type FD:Flush diaphragm O:Oxygen
X:Withstand Xylene N:Standard Type FF:Fuel Filter